
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:14 PM  01/12/2019  Page 4

RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019
 
Event 402  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Rohan 48.75  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Canclini, Louis 49.32  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Plumb, Max M 49.57  

 
Event 402  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 30.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 33.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Guppy, Jack W 37.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Guppy, Henry W 37.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Prendergast, Connor 39.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Ebbrell, Oli 40.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Sudds, Archie 46.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Speed, Oliver 51.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Whitcomb, Jon DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Flann, James DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
 
Event 402  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Edwards, Toby 31.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Prendergast, Joshua 32.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Annan, Hayden 33.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Nash, Indy 34.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Greenwood, Marius 34.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Yang, Lifu 35.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 MacSporran, William 35.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Fearon, Ollie 35.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Trueman, Ed 36.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Mahon, Harvey 38.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Williams, Aiden 38.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Timms, Alex 39.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
 
Event 402  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Hayes, Louis V 27.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 27.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Williams, Teilo 28.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Crewe, Charlie 28.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Sinclair, Harry 28.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Cunningham, Freddy 28.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Peat, Harry 29.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Creasey, Thomas T 29.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Reid, Luke 30.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 16*10 Hamer, Joss 30.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*10 Bissett, Aran 30.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Delves, Adam 30.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Budd, James 30.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Whybrow, Zach A 30.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Turton, Alex 31.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Edwards, Toby 31.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Rabhi, Ryan 32.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Prendergast, Joshua 32.12  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 402  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Hoy, Matthew 32.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1520 Purtill, Charlie T 32.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Annan, Hayden 33.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 El-Mokadem, Max E 33.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Nash, Indy 34.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Greenwood, Marius 34.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Yang, Lifu 35.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 MacSporran, William 35.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Fearon, Ollie 35.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Trueman, Ed 36.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Guppy, Jack W 37.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Guppy, Henry W 37.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Mahon, Harvey 38.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1332 Williams, Aiden 38.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Timms, Alex 39.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Prendergast, Connor 39.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Ebbrell, Oli 40.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Sudds, Archie 46.92  
Rtw Monson-SE  937 Bissett, Rohan 48.75  
Rtw Monson-SE  938 Canclini, Louis 49.32  
Rtw Monson-SE  939 Plumb, Max M 49.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Speed, Oliver 51.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Whitcomb, Jon DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Flann, James DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
 
Event 402  Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Strydom, Andre 26.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Hayes, Louis V 27.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Bradbury, Kody 27.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Williams, Teilo 28.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Crewe, Charlie 28.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Sinclair, Harry 28.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Cunningham, Freddy 28.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 168 Peat, Harry 29.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Creasey, Thomas T 29.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Reid, Luke 30.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 16*11 Hamer, Joss 30.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*11 Bissett, Aran 30.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Delves, Adam 30.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Budd, James 30.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Whybrow, Zach A 30.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Turton, Alex 31.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Edwards, Toby 31.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Rabhi, Ryan 32.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Prendergast, Joshua 32.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Hoy, Matthew 32.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1521 Purtill, Charlie T 32.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Annan, Hayden 33.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 El-Mokadem, Max E 33.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Nash, Indy 34.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Greenwood, Marius 34.97  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 402  Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Yang, Lifu 35.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 MacSporran, William 35.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Fearon, Ollie 35.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Trueman, Ed 36.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Guppy, Jack W 37.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Guppy, Henry W 37.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Mahon, Harvey 38.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Williams, Aiden 38.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 1334 Timms, Alex 39.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Prendergast, Connor 39.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Ebbrell, Oli 40.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Sudds, Archie 46.92  
Rtw Monson-SE  938 Bissett, Rohan 48.75  
Rtw Monson-SE  939 Canclini, Louis 49.32  
Rtw Monson-SE  940 Plumb, Max M 49.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1141 Speed, Oliver 51.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Whitcomb, Jon DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Flann, James DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously


